Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Tel. +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-0 • Fax +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-49 • www.negele.net
1
FMA-w / DIN C / 1/2" / tc
FMA-w / DIN 2 / 50 / tc
FMA-g / DIN 1
/ 25 / ss
Product Info / Instruction Book FMA
MAG-Flow-Meter FMA

power supply 20...30V DC
230V AC
Order example: pez-sa / npn / m³ / 230VAC
Order example: dpm-gs / l/h / 230VAC
PVC-cable (with fitting M12-coupler of SS, IP69K)
M12-PVC / 4-5m
M12-PVC / 4-10m
M12-PVC / 5-5m
M12-PVC / 5-10m
M12-K / 4
M12-K / 5
PVC-cable, 4-pole, 5m, cord set
PVC-cable, 4-pole, 10m, cord set
PVC-cable, 5-pole, 5m, cord set
PVC-cable, 5-pole, 10m, cord set
M12-coupler 4-pole
M12-coupler 5-pole
Magnetic pen (for the configuration of the FMA)
Order Code:
Order code: MAP
Details
Telescope pen extendable up to 63cm
Permanent magnet payload up to 1,5kg
removable
integrated pen
FMA
08.06/Ka 1.4      All data subject to change and errors excluded
Accessories
Option / Accessories
M12-PVC / 4-5m
M12-PVC / 4-10m
M12-PVC / 5-5m
M12-PVC / 5-10m
M12-K / 4
M12-K / 5
Option
Surface roughness Ra ≤≤≤≤≤ 0,6µm Features